Sunset Conference Finals
Central Park

Race 1 - Girls FS - 3 Mile
10/28/2023 - 8:00am

Team Results - Surf

Team Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 .& Los Alamitos (SS) 18 1:46:58 21:24 7:08 1:18 1-2-3-5-7-8-9 1-2-3-5-7-8-9
2 @ Newport Harbor (SS) 55 1:57:18 23:28 7:50 353 4-6-28-29-35-37 4-6-14-15-16-17
3 @ :-Isusn)tington Beach 66 2:00:05 2401 801 411 12-16-25-26-41 10-11-12-13-20

% Corona del Mar (SS) 103 213116 26:40 854 0:19 39-40-42-43-44-45-50 18-19-21-22-23-24-25
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Phoebe Grimshaw
Maddie Heenan
Bella Castellon
Sophia Garcia
Serena Peterson

Vanessa
Gonzalez-Zuno

Swasya Kadiam
Riley Kuhlendahl
Roma Kubis
Sydney Boik
Sicely Johnston
Taylor Appell

Alyssa Maciel
Taylor Scales
Sophia Martini
Scarlett Gomez

Shawati Jay

Ella Sous
Sophia Criscione
Alexa McClain
Lindsey Flynn
Lauren Criscione
Zahira Harding
Isabella Shiroma
Kylie Schnaas

Adrianna Ramirez

Campbell Stevens
Olivia Bleiss

Itzel Octaviano
Brooke Bantle
Samantha Maier
Teagan Burnside
Meg Tanaka
Megan Mendez
Viata Bales
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Race 1 - Girls FS - 3 Mile
10/28/2023 - 8:00am

Individual Results - Surf
Team Time  Points Place Name Grade
Los Alamitos (SS) 20:43.3 1 36 Chloe Trujillo 9
Los Alamitos (SS) 21:148 2 37 Reiko De la Pefia 9
Los Alamitos (SS) 21:15.8 3 38 Natalie Han 9
Newport Harbor (SS) 21:280 4 39 Koral Seeley 10
Los Alamitos (SS) 21433 5 40 Xiaowen Wang 10
Newport Harbor (SS) 21:45.7 6 41 Addison Kovaleski 9
Los Alamitos (SS)  22:00.7 42 Emma Barnes 10
Los Alamitos (SS) 22:01.8 43 Natalie Turner 10
Los Alamitos (SS) 22:07.4 44 Addison Fratella 10
Los Alamitos (SS) 22:17.6 45 May Whitehouse 10
Los Alamitos (SS) 22:18.8 46 Hailey Mellott 9
Huntington Beach  22:29.4 10 47 Anna Galaz 9
(SS) 48 Keely Cardenas 9
Los Alamitos (SS)  22:43.1 49 Brynn Schmidt 9
Los Alamitos (SS) 22:43.9 50 Savanah Rodriguez 10
Los Alamitos (SS)  22:45.8 T 10
Huntington Beach  22:48.3 11 52  Michelle Waldron 9
(SS)
Los Alamitos (SS) 22:52.4
Los Alamitos (SS) 23:10.9
Los Alamitos (SS)  23:26.8
Los Alamitos (SS) 23:28.8
Los Alamitos (SS)  23:36.1
Los Alamitos (SS) 23:43.4
Los Alamitos (SS)  23:55.9
Los Alamitos (SS)  24:01.3
Huntington Beach  24:03.2 12
(SS)
Huntington Beach  24:03.9 13
(SS)
Los Alamitos (SS) 24:12.7
Newport Harbor (SS) 24:12.9 14
Newport Harbor (SS) 24:30.1 15
Los Alamitos (SS) 24:44.4
Los Alamitos (SS)  25:02.9
Los Alamitos (SS)  25:09.4
Los Alamitos (SS)  25:09.5
Los Alamitos (SS)  25:19.0
Newport Harbor (SS) 25:21.0 16

Team
Los Alamitos (SS)
Newport Harbor (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)

Time
25:51.2
26:05.8
26:23.5
26:28.0
26:30.3
26:40.0

26:44.5
26:46.6
26:46.6
26:47.1
27:02.2
27:09.4
28:14.8
29:53.9
33:19.3
33:19.6
33:20.2

Points
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Race 1 - Girls FS - 3 Mile
10/28/2023 - 8:00am

Team Results - Wave

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 @g» LagunaBeach (SS) 15 1:49:46 21:58 720 1:12 1-2-3-4-5-8-9 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP &@N Edison (SS) 1:37:16 24119 8:.07 6-7-10-12 4 Runners

B

Fountain Valley (SS) 57:.36 2848 9:36 13-14 2 Runners
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Hayleigh Martino
Katia Nguyen
Annika Teeple
Jordan Casolari
Ella Volpe
Sabina Kirgizbaeva
Olivia Trazo
Taylor Taylor
Isla Aguilar
Madison Jin
Mitzi Ostrick
Corrine Bixby
Hailey Kinoshita
Sophia Tran
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Race 1 - Girls FS - 3 Mile

10/28/2023 - 8:00am

Individual

Team
Laguna Beach (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)

Edison (SS)
Edison (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Edison (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Edison (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)

Fountain Valley (SS)

Time
21:23.3
21:25.0
21:55.6
22:26.8
22:34.5
22:38.2
22:57.4
23:14.6
24:17.6
24:27.6
25475
27:11.8
28:42.4
28:52.9

Results

Points
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